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SFC Prosecutes Lam Ho Kwan John for Short Selling

4 Oct 2007

The SFC has successfully prosecuted Mr Lam Ho Kwan John for short selling warrants.

An SFC investigation found that between 1 August and 15 September 2006, Lam sold four derivative
warrants listed on the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong when he knew that he did not have sufficient
warrants on hand, making a total profit of $15,100.

Lam’s act was in contravention of section 170 of the Securities and Futures Ordinance. Section
170(1) prohibits the sale of securities when the person does not have a presently exercisable and
unconditional right to sell them.

Lam pleaded guilty to 14 summonses today before Mr Garry Tallentire, Principal Magistrate at Eastern
Magistracy. He was fined $35,000 in total and ordered to pay investigation costs of $9,145 to the
SFC.

Ends

Page last updated : 1 Aug 2012

http://www.sfc.hk/edistributionWeb/gateway/EN/news-and-announcements/news/enforcement-news/doc?refNo=07PR166[24-Oct-2013 18:28:58]


http://www.sfc.hk/web/EN/
http://www.sfc.hk/web/EN/news-and-announcements/
http://www.sfc.hk/web/EN/news-and-announcements/news/

BEEE AR s | A I E R R R A Y

EE v HTRARRAAAT » HRR » BETHE

/.

B IR T

20074F10H4H

W B I (), TR HARA R s

PRl /£2006 8 H1HZE9H 15 H MM, MAEMEH CF LF 82 SRR 1R it & I SEEBH &
M‘%ﬁﬁiﬂf PIRTAERERE , PR 4E15,1007T.

MBI R T <<§‘#§ZZ%H1%@%‘1&J>> SBLTOMRIIBUE . M55 17O (L) A IRATAe] ATEIEAT — TR RV F A (B AN B A 1
i AORER LAt A B 5 R RO DL T T i S5 5

*KA%E%Eﬁ}U%hﬁﬁﬁi%iﬁﬁME(Mr Garry Tallentire) &R 1ATAEE . Ml ST 304 135,000 70 Mgy
R IR BT A 29,1450 .

dl

EEHHY - 20124E8H1H

http://www.sfc.hk/edistributionWeb/gateway/TC/news-and-announcements/news/enforcement-news/doc?refNo=07PR166[24-Oct-2013 18:29:24]


http://www.sfc.hk/web/TC/
http://www.sfc.hk/web/TC/news-and-announcements/
http://www.sfc.hk/web/TC/news-and-announcements/news/
http://www.sfc.hk/web/TC/news-and-announcements/news/

	www.sfc.hk
	SFC Prosecutes Lam Ho Kwan John for Short Selling | Securities & Futures Commission of Hong Kong

	c.pdf
	www.sfc.hk
	證監會檢控林浩堃非法賣空 | 證券及期貨事務監察委員會



